Data Sheet
Distributed by:
Nels Jorgenson & Co.    20400 Nine Mile Road    St. Clair Shores, MI 48080
Tel: 586-774-6600    Fax: 586-774-6605    www.njcforce.com    njc@njcforce.com
The TSFM500 test stand is designed for compression and tension testing of springs,
packaging, metals, fabrics, and other items requiring up to 500 lbF of force. Generous
clearance and throat depth accommodate a broad range of sample shapes and sizes.
The TSFM500’s durable and rigid column minimizes bend, making it particularly well

TSFM500H
TSFM500
Ordering Information
 Motorized Force Test Stands TSFM500 & TSFM500H
32-1056 REV 1 Page 2 of 2
Dimensions
in [mm]
Model No. Description
TSFM500 Test stand, motorized, 500 lbF, vertical, 110V
TSFM500E Test stand, motorized, 500 lbF, vertical, 220V, Euro Plug
TSFM500U Test stand, motorized, 500 lbF, vertical, 220V, UK Plug
TSFM500A Test stand, motorized, 500 lbF, vertical, 220V, Australian Plug
TSF001 Digital travel display
TSFM002 Limit switch kit
11-1042 Overload protection module, gauge to test stand
09-1090 Set point cable, gauge to test stand